
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
82 
13 
53 

321 
66 
17 

333 
411 
42 
44 
48 

Name 
Karel PESEK 
Ladislav CHMELIK 
Wojciech WROBEL 
David BOZIC 
Grzegorz HANUSZEWICZ 
Wiktor OSTROWSKI 
Martin VASULIN 
Heros MENNITO 
Maciej UKLEJA 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Jan KYSUCAN 

NAT 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
ITA 
POL 
POL 
SVK 

FMN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMCC 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
HMS 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 

Class 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.834 
20.873 
25.609 
33.533 
33.756 
38.531 
46.109 
51.704 

1:28.333 
1:31.599 

Gap 

0.834 
20.039 
4.736 
7.924 
0.223 
4.775 
7.578 
0.600 
6.876 
3.266 

Total Tm 
21:26.751 
21:27.585 
21:47.624 
21:52.360 
22:00.284 
22:00.507 
22:05.282 
22:12.860 
22:18.455 
22:55.084 
22:58.350 

Printed: 10.7.2022 8:10:39 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 
TIMEKEEPER
ÁKOS FEHÉR

RACE DIRECTOR
PETER KEVICKÝ

JURY PRESIDENT
DUŠANA HARVANOVÁ

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC-FIM E CUP/AAIMC 
STK1000/+600/Sport1000 

RACE 1 - MMCR 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


